
thru

500,000100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 500,000

500,000100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 500,000

5,0001,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 5,000
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thru

1,375,000130,000 300,000 315,000 315,000 315,000

130,000 300,000 315,000 315,000 315,000 1,375,000

1,375,000130,000 300,000 315,000 315,000 315,000

130,000 300,000 315,000 315,000 315,000 1,375,000

49



thru

100,00020,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
1,744,800394,800 315,000 330,000 345,000 360,000

300,00060,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000
100,00020,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000

494,800 415,000 430,000 445,000 460,000 2,244,800

94,80094,800
2,150,000400,000 415,000 430,000 445,000 460,000

494,800 415,000 430,000 445,000 460,000 2,244,800

54



thru

1,470,000270,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000

270,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 1,470,000

1,470,000270,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000

270,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 1,470,000

58



thru

775,000155,000 155,000 155,000 155,000 155,000
150,00030,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
112,50022,500 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500
112,50022,500 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500
100,00020,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000

250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 1,250,000

1,250,000250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000

250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 1,250,000

10,0002,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 10,000

59



thru

2,590,000520,000 505,000 505,000 530,000 530,000
380,000100,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000

620,000 575,000 575,000 600,000 600,000 2,970,000

2,970,000620,000 575,000 575,000 600,000 600,000

620,000 575,000 575,000 600,000 600,000 2,970,000

50,00010,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 50,000

61



thru

2,000,000400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000

400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 2,000,000

2,000,000400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000

400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 2,000,000

5,0001,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 5,000
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